

Kunstenaars Rijswijk Textiel Biënnale 2015

Caroline Bartlett  (UK)		www.carolinebartlett.co.uk

Monica Bohlmann  (DE)		www.monica-bohlmann.com

Ying Chew (AUS)		www.yingchew.com.au

Chiachio &  Giannone (ARG)	http://www.chiachiogiannone.com/eng/2014.php

Ane Henriksen (DK)		www.anehenriksen.dk

Raija Jokinen (FI)		www.saunalahti.fi/raijoki

Katie Lewis (USA)		www.katiehollandlewis.com

Ruben Marroquin (USA)	http://whiskandbrush.com/ruben-marroquin-between-the-strands/

Amanda McCavour (CA)	www.amandamccavour.com

Caitlin McCormack (USA)	www.caitlintmccormack.com

Derick Melander (USA)		www.derickmelander.com

Stephanie Metz	 (USA)		www.stephaniemetz.com

[bookmark: _GoBack]Pauline  M.M. Nijenhuis (NL)	www.paulinemmnijenhuis.nl

Henrique van Putten (NL)	www.henriquevanputten.nl

Rebecca Ringquist (USA)	www.rebeccaringquist.com

Ida-Lovisa Rudolfsson (SE)	www.idalovisa.se

Debra M. Smith (USA)		www.debramsmith.com

Kari Steihaug (NO)		http://www.karisteihaug.no/

Mai Tabakian (FR)		www.maitabakian.com













